
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company's 

“ 5.95/99 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02992519 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name =| (a) Freightworld International Limited 
of company 

(b) Insert full We (b) Jonathan Paul Philmore, of Philmore & Co, Unit 11, Dale Street Mills, Dale 
name(s) and Street, Longwood, Huddersfield, HD3 4TG 
address(es) 

(c) Insert date The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 20 May 2015 

- 

Signed Date - 
to Ae) Lots 

we 

Presenters name, For Official Use | 
address and reference (if any) 

Liquidation Section | PostRoom ____ 

.¢ 
[=] 
wo 
« 

z *A4TWEYU2" 
r A28 21/05/2015 #252 

COMPANIES HOUSF 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Freightworld International Ltd 

on the 20 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Joo rin Airup Sout! 
ey 

Signed Ws 
oC 

Signed 

Dated 20~OS5 ~20195 

Date 



Freightworld International Ltd 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets: 

Cash Held in Client Account 

Cash in Hands of Agent 

Debtors 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

1,720 1,720 

1,500 1,500 

3,600 3,600 

6,820 

Date LO-VE -207/5 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employee Claims ( Unpaid Wages and Holiday Pay) 

Total Preferential Ctarm 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors’ Loan Accounts 

Employee Claims (Redundancy and Notice) 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade Creditors 

Estimated surplus / defictency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature 4, 
WV 

Estimated to Realise 

6,820 

3,534 

(3,531) 
3,289 

3,289 

0 

(0) 

3,289 

3,289 

30,000 
27,655 
5,000 

14,936 
(77,591) 

(74,302) 

2 
(2) 

(74,304) 

Date 20-05" -20I5 



7 

- . { | —_ 

| 00 981'1¢3 
X7@ 

28 
‘$9991 

XOg 
Od 

| 
seomsag 

sjuewAeg 
Aouepunpay | 

Maz 
FENG 

‘Buiyosy 
‘peoy 

6 
00 

S3 
aquioowe 

‘pry 
(1) 

soueUls 
a210AU)] 

DgSH 
0/9 

pI] 
suaunod 

sseidx3 
Odd 

[0 
| 

| 00 o00'oe3 
| o€ zzu'L93 

ANVdANOOD | 


